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(nicht maßstabsgetreu)

Wohnung 23

Wohnen

Kochen

Schlafen

Zimmer

Bad

WC

Flur

Abst.

Balkon 1/2

27,78m²

 8,71m²

17,51m²

11,95m²

  5,22m²

  1,71m²

10,62m²

 3,60m²

 6,07m²

Gesamt -1%                        92,23m²

Wohnen

27,78m²

Flur

10.62m²

WC

1.71m²

Bad

5.22m²

Abst.

3.60m²

Kochen

8.71m²

Zimmer

11.95m²

Schlafen

17.51m²

Balkon

12.14m²


